
2014 Mercer Lake/ISA Sculling
Official Results  (Friday, Apr 18)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 1a: Womens Varsity Ltwt 2x Flight 1 @ 05:00 PM
1st 5 Greenwich Crew A  (B. Bryant) 06:25.96 06:25.96 00:06:25.96
2nd 6 Long Island RC  (B. Fitzpatrick) 06:29.62 0.9% 00:03.66 06:29.62 00:06:25.96 00:00:03.66
3rd 3 North Allegheny B  (L. Schweiger) 06:40.25 3.7% 00:10.63 06:40.25 00:06:25.96 00:00:14.29
4th 4 Saugatuck B  (G. Fox) 06:40.45 3.8% 00:00.20 06:40.45 00:06:25.96 00:00:14.49

Race 1b: Womens Varsity Ltwt 2x Flight 2 @ 05:08 PM
1st 4 River Rowing  (L. Tasker) 06:31.70 06:31.70 00:06:31.70
2nd 6 Saugatuck A  (W. grimes) 07:01.30 7.6% 00:29.60 07:01.30 00:06:31.70 00:00:29.60
3rd 3 North Allegheny A  (M. Deller) 07:11.33 10.1% 00:10.03 07:11.33 00:06:31.70 00:00:39.63

5 North Jersey  (E. Jennings) Scratch

Race 2a: Mens Varsity Ltwt 2x Flight 1 @ 05:16 PM
1st 4 Norwalk River A  (J. Blake) 04:56.19 04:56.19 00:04:56.19
2nd 6 RowAmerica  (A. Na) 05:00.81 1.6% 00:04.62 05:00.81 00:04:56.19 00:00:04.62
3rd 7 Sagamore RA A  (C. Ryan) 05:01.46 1.8% 00:00.65 05:01.46 00:04:56.19 00:00:05.27
4th 3 Greenwich Crew A  (L. Chambers) 05:03.83 2.6% 00:02.37 05:03.83 00:04:56.19 00:00:07.64
5th 2 River Rowing A  (D. Kelly) 05:18.78 7.6% 00:14.95 05:18.78 00:04:56.19 00:00:22.59
6th 5 Saugatuck B  (D. Hochman) 05:19.50 7.9% 00:00.72 05:19.50 00:04:56.19 00:00:23.31
7th 1 North Allegheny  (J. Kim) 05:24.80 9.7% 00:05.30 05:24.80 00:04:56.19 00:00:28.61

Race 2b: Mens Varsity Ltwt 2x Flight 2 @ 05:24 PM
1st 2 Saugatuck A  (J. Andrews) 05:45.90 05:45.90 00:05:45.90
2nd 1 Norwalk River B  (T. Polo) 05:49.28 1.0% 00:03.38 05:49.28 00:05:45.90 00:00:03.38
3rd 3 Baltimore  (G. Warnock) 05:50.71 1.4% 00:01.43 05:50.71 00:05:45.90 00:00:04.81
4th 7 River Rowing B  (A. Donlan) 05:53.90 2.3% 00:03.19 05:53.90 00:05:45.90 00:00:08.00
5th 5 Long Island RC  (O. Yaari) 05:59.27 3.9% 00:05.37 05:59.27 00:05:45.90 00:00:13.37
6th 6 Greenwich Crew B  (J. SEAVEY) 06:15.93 8.7% 00:16.66 06:15.93 00:05:45.90 00:00:30.03

4 North Jersey  (E. Walker) Scratch
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Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 2b: Mens Varsity Ltwt 2x Flight 2 @ 05:24 PM

Race 5a: Womens Varsity 2x Flight 1 @ 05:32 PM
1st 6 Greenwich Crew  (M. Curtis) 06:05.42 06:05.42 00:06:05.42
2nd 3 New Canaan  (C. Campbell) 06:14.01 2.4% 00:08.59 06:14.01 00:06:05.42 00:00:08.59
3rd 1 Newport RC  (R. Carr) 06:25.38 5.5% 00:11.37 06:25.38 00:06:05.42 00:00:19.96
4th 7 Saugatuck A  (E. Zadravec) 06:40.57 9.6% 00:15.19 06:40.57 00:06:05.42 00:00:35.15
5th 4 Egg Harbor  (A. Bossi) 06:45.81 11.1% 00:05.24 06:45.81 00:06:05.42 00:00:40.39
6th 5 Navesink A  (E. Miller) 06:47.19 11.4% 00:01.38 06:47.19 00:06:05.42 00:00:41.77
7th 2 Saugatuck B  (K. Bushby) 07:01.93 15.5% 00:14.74 07:01.93 00:06:05.42 00:00:56.51

Race 5b: Womens Varsity 2x Flight 2 @ 05:40 PM
1st 5 Connecticut A  (M. Galloway) 06:11.65 06:11.65 00:06:11.65
2nd 2 River Rowing A  (A. Rudolph-Shabinsky) 06:20.46 2.4% 00:08.81 06:20.46 00:06:11.65 00:00:08.81
3rd 6 River Rowing B  (E. Ginsberg) 06:21.65 2.7% 00:01.19 06:21.65 00:06:11.65 00:00:10.00
4th 1 North Allegheny  (J. Malachin) 06:28.75 4.6% 00:07.10 06:28.75 00:06:11.65 00:00:17.10
5th 3 Long Island RC  (M. Prince) 06:30.79 5.2% 00:02.04 06:30.79 00:06:11.65 00:00:19.14
6th 7 Navesink B  (E. Unsinn) 06:40.45 7.7% 00:09.66 06:40.45 00:06:11.65 00:00:28.80
7th 4 Nereid  (J. Randall) 06:48.93 10.0% 00:08.48 06:48.93 00:06:11.65 00:00:37.28

Race 6a: Mens Varsity 2x Flight 1 @ 05:48 PM
1st 4 Rye A  (G. Janart) 05:19.21 05:19.21 00:05:19.21
2nd 1 Baltimore  (S. Amberger) 05:21.89 0.8% 00:02.68 05:21.89 00:05:19.21 00:00:02.68
3rd 3 Norwalk River A  (T. Stauffer) 05:27.36 2.6% 00:05.47 05:27.36 00:05:19.21 00:00:08.15
4th 6 New Canaan B  (B. Lange) 05:27.64 2.6% 00:00.28 05:27.64 00:05:19.21 00:00:08.43
5th 7 North Allegheny  (A. Ridenour) 05:45.51 8.2% 00:17.87 05:45.51 00:05:19.21 00:00:26.30
6th 2 River Rowing B  (E. Jaynes) 05:56.50 11.7% 00:10.99 05:56.50 00:05:19.21 00:00:37.29
7th 5 Iona Prep B  (H. Mourani) 06:32.03 22.8% 00:35.53 06:32.03 00:05:19.21 00:01:12.82
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Race 6b: Mens Varsity 2x Flight 2 @ 06:02 PM
1st 7 Norwalk River B  (G. Bauerfeld) 05:32.20 05:32.20 00:05:32.20
2nd 3 Nereid A  (J. Trunley) 05:37.02 1.5% 00:04.82 05:37.02 00:05:32.20 00:00:04.82
3rd 6 Saugatuck B  (G. Holzhauer) 05:37.32 1.5% 00:00.30 05:37.32 00:05:32.20 00:00:05.12
4th 4 RowAmerica  (H. Bryant) 05:47.97 4.7% 00:10.65 05:47.97 00:05:32.20 00:00:15.77
5th 1 Iona Prep A  (I. Dunne) 05:58.07 7.8% 00:10.10 05:58.07 00:05:32.20 00:00:25.87
6th 5 Navesink  (T. Gaffey) 06:04.89 9.8% 00:06.82 06:04.89 00:05:32.20 00:00:32.69
7th 2 Rye B  (K. Mueller) 06:06.29 10.3% 00:01.40 06:06.29 00:05:32.20 00:00:34.09

Race 6c: Mens Varsity 2x Flight 3 @ 06:10 PM
1st 7 Saugatuck A  (C. Yates) 05:28.10 05:28.10 00:05:28.10
2nd 5 Long Island RC  (A. Dunn) 05:36.15 2.5% 00:08.05 05:36.15 00:05:28.10 00:00:08.05
3rd 2 Newport RC  (M. glaude) 05:53.80 7.8% 00:17.65 05:53.80 00:05:28.10 00:00:25.70
4th 6 River Rowing A  (S. McNulty-Kowal) 05:54.41 8.0% 00:00.61 05:54.41 00:05:28.10 00:00:26.31
5th 4 Nereid B  (M. Auerbach) 06:03.31 10.7% 00:08.90 06:03.31 00:05:28.10 00:00:35.21

3 New Canaan A  (Z. Koffsky) Excluded

Race 3a: Womens Varsity 1x Flight 1 @ 06:18 PM
1st 4 Greenwich Crew   (M. Slabbert) 06:37.03 06:37.03 00:06:37.03
2nd 2 New Canaan  (M. Campbell) 06:45.04 2.0% 00:08.01 06:45.04 00:06:37.03 00:00:08.01
3rd 3 Nereid   (G. Seehaus) 06:50.66 3.4% 00:05.62 06:50.66 00:06:37.03 00:00:13.63
4th 6 Saugatuck   (L. Howe) 07:17.05 10.1% 00:26.39 07:17.05 00:06:37.03 00:00:40.02
5th 7 River Rowing   (J. Nelson) 07:29.35 13.2% 00:12.30 07:29.35 00:06:37.03 00:00:52.32
6th 5 Unaff. (USA)  (M. Smith) 07:48.47 18.0% 00:19.12 07:48.47 00:06:37.03 00:01:11.44

Race 3b: Womens Varsity 1x Flight 2 @ 06:26 PM
1st 6 Long Island RC  (V. Korine) 06:40.30 06:40.30 00:06:40.30
2nd 2 Derryfield  (R. Salmons) 06:49.30 2.2% 00:09.00 06:49.30 00:06:40.30 00:00:09.00
3rd 5 Saugatuck   (L. Canaan) 07:17.86 9.4% 00:28.56 07:17.86 00:06:40.30 00:00:37.56
4th 3 South Jersey    (A. Zhao) 07:22.00 10.4% 00:04.14 07:22.00 00:06:40.30 00:00:41.70

4 River Rowing   (R. Pritzker) Did Not
Finish

7 Greenwich Crew   (S. Reswow) Scratch
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Race 3c: Womens Varsity 1x Flight 3 @ 06:34 PM
1st 5 Sagamore RA   (A. Blanz) 07:09.40 07:09.40 00:07:09.40

3 North Jersey  (B. Slavin) Scratch
4 Nereid   (J. Abu-Hakmeh) Scratch
6 Baltimore  (K. Sinosky) Scratch
7 Springside Chestnut Hill  (A. Canning) Scratch

Race 4a: Mens Varsity 1x Flight 1 @ 06:42 PM
1st 7 Long Island RC  (T. Ruijgh) 05:52.20 05:52.20 00:05:52.20
2nd 6 Saugatuck   (S. TUDOR) 05:53.41 0.3% 00:01.21 05:53.41 00:05:52.20 00:00:01.21
3rd 2 Baltimore  (M. Couwenhoven) 06:01.94 2.8% 00:08.53 06:01.94 00:05:52.20 00:00:09.74
4th 4 Greenwich Crew   (S. Sands) 06:09.83 5.0% 00:07.89 06:09.83 00:05:52.20 00:00:17.63
5th 3 Sagamore RA   (C. Ryan) 06:25.61 9.5% 00:15.78 06:25.61 00:05:52.20 00:00:33.41
6th 5 Norwalk River   (R. Cunningham) 06:29.73 10.7% 00:04.12 06:29.73 00:05:52.20 00:00:37.53
7th 1 River Rowing   (S. McNulty-Kowal) 06:45.68 15.2% 00:15.95 06:45.68 00:05:52.20 00:00:53.48

Race 4b: Mens Varsity 1x Flight 2 @ 06:50 PM
1st 1 Norwalk River   (K. Petreski) 06:00.70 06:00.70 00:06:00.70
2nd 7 Saugatuck   (H. Malec) 06:03.80 0.9% 00:03.10 06:03.80 00:06:00.70 00:00:03.10
3rd 3 Cincinnati Country Day  (E. Engelke) 06:09.39 2.4% 00:05.59 06:09.39 00:06:00.70 00:00:08.69
4th 6 Greenwich Crew   (L. Chambers) 06:10.17 2.6% 00:00.78 06:10.17 00:06:00.70 00:00:09.47
5th 4 North Allegheny  (K. Fink) 06:21.25 5.7% 00:11.08 06:21.25 00:06:00.70 00:00:20.55
6th 2 Nereid  (B. Feldsott) 06:51.76 14.2% 00:30.51 06:51.76 00:06:00.70 00:00:51.06
7th 5 River Rowing   (D. Markowitz) 06:57.52 15.8% 00:05.76 06:57.52 00:06:00.70 00:00:56.82

Race 7a: Womens 2nd Varsity 2x Flight 1 @ 06:58 PM
1st 2 Connecticut  (C. Clifford) 06:01.80 06:01.80 00:06:01.80
2nd 4 Whitemarsh A  (J. Yorko) 06:04.85 0.8% 00:03.05 06:04.85 00:06:01.80 00:00:03.05
3rd 3 North Allegheny  (K. Whelan) 06:08.45 1.8% 00:03.60 06:08.45 00:06:01.80 00:00:06.65
4th 7 Long Island RC  (M. Dimitri) 06:21.09 5.3% 00:12.64 06:21.09 00:06:01.80 00:00:19.29
5th 6 Friends Select  (M. zarate-ramirez) 06:24.69 6.3% 00:03.60 06:24.69 00:06:01.80 00:00:22.89
6th 5 River Rowing A  (S. YANITELLI) 06:33.28 8.7% 00:08.59 06:33.28 00:06:01.80 00:00:31.48
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Race 7b: Womens 2nd Varsity 2x Flight 2 @ 07:06 PM
1st 6 South Jersey  A  (R. Pierce) 06:13.90 06:13.90 00:06:13.90
2nd 3 Greenwich Crew  (Z. Ng) 06:27.39 3.6% 00:13.49 06:27.39 00:06:13.90 00:00:13.49
3rd 2 Whitemarsh B  (L. Guenther) 07:02.46 13.0% 00:35.07 07:02.46 00:06:13.90 00:00:48.56
4th 4 Rye  (C. Biow) 07:20.00 17.7% 00:17.54 07:20.00 00:06:13.90 00:01:06.10

5 Springside Chestnut Hill A  (M. Bender) Scratch
7 River Rowing B  (A. Injeian) Scratch

Race 8a: Mens 2nd Varsity 2x Flight 1 @ 07:14 PM
1st 2 Norwalk River B  (K. Conover) 05:34.50 05:34.50 00:05:34.50
2nd 3 New Canaan B  (N. Walsh) 05:38.48 1.2% 00:03.98 05:38.48 00:05:34.50 00:00:03.98
3rd 1 North Allegheny  (Z. Springer) 05:43.36 2.6% 00:04.88 05:43.36 00:05:34.50 00:00:08.86
4th 6 Saugatuck  (H. Potter) 05:44.00 2.8% 00:00.64 05:44.00 00:05:34.50 00:00:09.50
5th 5 Nereid  (R. Tavoso) 06:05.11 9.2% 00:21.11 06:05.11 00:05:34.50 00:00:30.61
6th 4 Rye A  (K. Mueller) 06:07.19 9.8% 00:02.08 06:07.19 00:05:34.50 00:00:32.69

7 RowAmerica A  (A. Formato) Did Not
Finish

Race 8b: Mens 2nd Varsity 2x Flight 2 @ 07:22 PM
1st 7 Friends Select  (E. Orts) 05:26.00 05:26.00 00:05:26.00
2nd 6 New Canaan A  (D. Orner) 05:26.48 0.1% 00:00.48 05:26.48 00:05:26.00 00:00:00.48
3rd 3 Norwalk River A  (J. Blake) 05:38.79 3.9% 00:12.31 05:38.79 00:05:26.00 00:00:12.79
4th 1 Long Island RC  (G. Scimeme) 05:49.93 7.3% 00:11.14 05:49.93 00:05:26.00 00:00:23.93
5th 5 RowAmerica B  (J. Gordon) 05:51.04 7.7% 00:01.11 05:51.04 00:05:26.00 00:00:25.04
6th 2 River Rowing B  (K. Woolley) 06:08.19 12.9% 00:17.15 06:08.19 00:05:26.00 00:00:42.19
7th 4 River Rowing A  (A. Tantawi) 06:10.47 13.6% 00:02.28 06:10.47 00:05:26.00 00:00:44.47
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